
Abstract of Major Heads, Sub-Major Heads, Minor Heads and Detailed Heads in respect of Demand No. 18 (JAILS)

18DEMAND NO.

Demand, Major, Sub-Major, Minor and
Detailed Heads

Actuals

Non-Plan Plan Total Non-Plan Plan Total Non-Plan Plan Total Non-Plan Plan Total

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Budget Estimates Revised Estimates Budget Estimates

2011 - 2012 2012 - 2013 2012 - 2013 2013 - 2014

(Rs. in lakhs)

1

18 746.00TOTAL DEMAND
NO.

1587.17 900.00 746.00 2216.00 886.00 2196.002962.001646.002251.12663.95[2056, 4059]

 

1310.00

2056 Jails 746.0057.75 100.00 746.00 100.00 886.00 150.00 1036.00846.00846.00663.95 721.70

001 Direction and Administration 79.80 79.80 90.00 90.0079.8079.8061.56  --  --  --  -- 61.56

01 Superintendence 79.8061.56 79.80 90.00 90.0079.80 --  --  --  -- 79.8061.56

47.5001 47.5047.50 --  --  -- Salaries 55.0047.50 55.0035.77  -- 35.77

1.0011 1.001.00 --  --  -- Domestic travel expenses 1.251.00 1.25 --  --  -- 

1.0012 1.001.00 --  --  -- Foreign travel expenses 1.001.00 1.00 --  --  -- 

28.0013 28.0028.00 --  --  -- Office expenses 30.0028.00 30.0024.77  -- 24.77

1.0026 1.001.00 --  --  -- Advertising and Publicity 1.251.00 1.250.55  -- 0.55

1.0028 1.001.00 --  --  -- Professional Services 1.001.00 1.000.47  -- 0.47

0.3050 0.300.30 --  --  -- Other charges 0.500.30 0.50 --  --  -- 

101 Jails 635.60 635.60 761.00 761.00635.60635.60589.08  --  --  --  -- 589.08

01 Central Jails 320.10277.47 320.10 356.00 356.00320.10 --  --  --  -- 320.10277.47

232.6001 232.60232.60 --  --  -- Salaries 274.00232.60 274.00217.50  -- 217.50

6.5002 6.506.50 --  --  -- Wages 8.006.50 8.005.89  -- 5.89

1.0011 1.001.00 --  --  -- Domestic travel expenses 1.001.00 1.000.54  -- 0.54

40.0013 40.0040.00 --  --  -- Office expenses 38.0040.00 38.0032.31  -- 32.31
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18DEMAND NO.

Demand, Major, Sub-Major, Minor and
Detailed Heads

Actuals

Non-Plan Plan Total Non-Plan Plan Total Non-Plan Plan Total Non-Plan Plan Total

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
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2011 - 2012 2012 - 2013 2012 - 2013 2013 - 2014

(Rs. in lakhs)

1

40.0050 40.0040.00 --  --  -- Other charges 35.0040.00 35.0021.23  -- 21.23

02 Other Jails 315.50311.61 315.50 405.00 405.00315.50 --  --  --  -- 315.50311.61

227.5001 227.50227.50 --  --  -- Salaries 280.00227.50 280.00222.32  -- 222.32

6.5002 6.506.50 --  --  -- Wages 13.006.50 13.005.47  -- 5.47

1.5011 1.501.50 --  --  -- Domestic travel expenses 2.001.50 2.000.39  -- 0.39

40.0013 40.0040.00 --  --  -- Office expenses 50.0040.00 50.0028.55  -- 28.55

40.0050 40.0040.00 --  --  -- Other charges 60.0040.00 60.0054.88  -- 54.88

102 Jail Manufactures 20.35 20.35 22.00 22.0020.3520.3510.75  --  --  --  -- 10.75

01 Jail Manufactures 20.3510.75 20.35 22.00 22.0020.35 --  --  --  -- 20.3510.75

9.0001 9.009.00 --  --  -- Salaries 9.009.00 9.002.80  -- 2.80

8.0002 8.008.00 --  --  -- Wages 10.008.00 10.007.95  -- 7.95

0.1511 0.150.15 --  --  -- Domestic travel expenses 0.250.15 0.25 --  --  -- 

0.2013 0.200.20 --  --  -- Office expenses 0.250.20 0.25 --  --  -- 

3.0021 3.003.00 --  --  -- Supplies and Materials 2.503.00 2.50 --  --  -- 

800 Other Expenditure 10.2557.75 100.00 10.25 100.00 13.00 150.00 163.00110.25110.252.79 60.54

01 Mordernisation of Prison

Administration
10.252.79 10.25 13.00 13.0010.25 --  --  --  -- 10.252.79

10.0027 10.0010.00 --  --  -- Minor Works 12.0010.00 12.002.79  -- 2.79



Abstract of Major Heads, Sub-Major Heads, Minor Heads and Detailed Heads in respect of Demand No. 18 (JAILS)

18DEMAND NO.

Demand, Major, Sub-Major, Minor and
Detailed Heads

Actuals

Non-Plan Plan Total Non-Plan Plan Total Non-Plan Plan Total Non-Plan Plan Total
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0.2550 0.250.25 --  --  -- Other charges 1.000.25 1.00 --  --  -- 

02 Modernisation of Prisons

Administration (Plan)

33.92 50.00 50.00 75.00 75.0050.00 --  --  --  -- 50.0033.92

13 50.00 50.0050.00 --  -- Office expenses 50.00 75.0033.92 --  -- 75.0033.92

03 Upgradation of Standards of

Administration (Plan)

23.83 50.00 50.00 75.00 75.0050.00 --  --  --  -- 50.0023.83

13 40.00 40.0040.00 --  -- Office expenses 40.00 60.0021.07 --  -- 60.0021.07

27 10.00 10.0010.00 --  -- Minor Works 10.00 15.002.76 --  -- 15.002.76

911 Deduct - Recoveries of

Overpayment

-0.23  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  -- -0.23

01 Recoveries of overpayment of

previous year

-0.23  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  -- -.23

01  --  --  --  --  --  --  -- Salaries -0.10  --  --  -- -0.10

50  --  --  --  --  --  --  -- Other charges -0.13  --  --  -- -0.13

4059 Capital Outlay on Public Works 1529.42 800.00 2116.00 1160.00 1160.002116.00800.00 --  --  --  -- 1529.42

01 Office Buildings 1529.42 800.00 2116.00 1160.00 1160.002116.00800.00 --  --  --  -- 1529.42

051 Construction 1484.96 700.00 2016.00 1000.00 1000.002016.00700.00 --  --  --  -- 1484.96

02 Construction of new Central jail at

Colvale, Bardez.

1484.96 700.00 2016.00 1000.00 1000.002016.00 --  --  --  -- 700.001484.96

53 700.00 2016.00700.00 --  -- Major Works 2016.00 1000.001484.96 --  -- 1000.001484.96

03 Construction of Residential Quarters

for Jail Personnel (Plan)

 --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  -- 

53  --  --  --  --  --  --  -- Major Works  --  --  --  --  -- 
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18DEMAND NO.

Demand, Major, Sub-Major, Minor and
Detailed Heads

Actuals
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1

800 Other Expenditure 44.46 100.00 100.00 160.00 160.00100.00100.00 --  --  --  -- 44.46

01 Modernisation of Prison

Administration

44.46 100.00 100.00 160.00 160.00100.00 --  --  --  -- 100.0044.46

53 100.00 100.00100.00 --  -- Major Works 100.00 160.0044.46 --  -- 160.0044.46


